Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Don Kochan

April - June 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $399.20
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,160.46

Total $2,559.66

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
04-30-24 Cellphone Usage - April $85.26
05-30-24 Cellphone Usage - May $228.68
06-30-24 Cellphone Usage - June $85.26
Cellular Total $399.20

General Expenses Total  $399.20

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
04-09-24
04-23-24
05-14-24
05-28-24
06-11-24
06-25-24

04-16-24
05-21-24
06-18-24

04-17-24

06-19-24

06-26-24

04-15-24
04-24-24

04-03-24
04-03-24
04-04-24
04-05-24
04-05-24
04-11-24
04-25-24
05-22-24
05-27-24
05-27-24
05-29-24
05-29-24
06-04-24
06-07-24
06-07-24
06-10-24
06-10-24
06-10-24
06-10-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Council Workshop

CAO Recruitment Interviews
CAO Recruitment Interviews

Meeting with John Fitzsimmons

Breakfast - Meeting with John Fitzsimmons

Old Banff Coach Road and Callingwood Horse Area Tour
Executive Compass Opening at Springbank Airport
Kevin W, Kim M, Janet B Meeting at SPFAS

Land Development Meeting - Rod and Anurag
Agricultural Service Board and ALUS Meeting
Master Group Grand Opening

Wheatland County Fire Halls Tour

SPFAS Board Meeting

OMNI Meeting

Meeting with Councillor Schule - Langdon

Calalta and Windmill Meeting

Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event

Dinner - Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event
Tsuut'ina Nation Meeting - Littlelight Boardroom
Lunch with Reeve Kissel

SPFAS Board Meeting

IMC - City of Calgary

$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

$79.80

$79.80

$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$35.00
$45.11
$45.50
$16.80
$23.80
$79.80
$79.80
$87.50
$79.80
$22.40
$79.80
$63.00
$79.80
$79.80
$53.38
$63.00
$29.17
$23.80
$56.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,160.46
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