Elected Official Expense Report

Don Kochan

April - June 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$399.20
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$2,160.46

Total \$2,559.66

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

General Expenses

Cellular

 04-30-24
 Cellphone Usage - April
 \$85.26

 05-30-24
 Cellphone Usage - May
 \$228.68

 06-30-24
 Cellphone Usage - June
 \$85.26

Cellular Total \$399.20

General Expenses Total \$399.20

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
04-09-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
04-23-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
05-14-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
05-28-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
06-11-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
06-25-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
04-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
05-21-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
06-18-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
04-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$79.80
		*
06-19-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
06-26-24	Council Workshop	\$79.80
00 20 24	Council Workshop	ψ73.00
04-15-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$79.80
04-24-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$79.80
04-03-24	Meeting with John Fitzsimmons	\$35.00
04-03-24	Breakfast - Meeting with John Fitzsimmons	\$45.11
04-04-24	Old Banff Coach Road and Callingwood Horse Area Tour	\$45.50
04-05-24	Executive Compass Opening at Springbank Airport	\$16.80
04-05-24	Kevin W, Kim M, Janet B Meeting at SPFAS	\$23.80
04-11-24	Land Development Meeting - Rod and Anurag	\$79.80
04-25-24	Agricultural Service Board and ALUS Meeting	\$79.80
05-22-24	Master Group Grand Opening	\$87.50
05-27-24	Wheatland County Fire Halls Tour	\$79.80
05-27-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$22.40
05-29-24	OMNI Meeting	\$79.80
05-29-24	Meeting with Councillor Schule - Langdon	\$63.00
06-04-24	Calalta and Windmill Meeting	\$79.80
06-07-24	Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event	\$79.80
06-07-24	Dinner - Airdrie Chamber of Commerce Event	\$53.38
06-10-24	Tsuut'ina Nation Meeting - Littlelight Boardroom	\$63.00
06-10-24	Lunch with Reeve Kissel	\$29.17
06-10-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
06-10-24	IMC - City of Calgary	\$56.00
00 <u>1</u> 0 <u>1</u> 7		\$50.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,160.46